Cable
Management
& Panel
Accessories
NOTE:© Copyright Eltech Industries - 2008.
This publication is copyright. Other than for the purposes of and subject to the conditions prescribed under the copyright act, no part of it may in any form or by any
means be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system or transmitted without prior written permission of Eltech Industries.
C

SB9 Bundle Size 9-20mm 25M
SB12 Bundle Size 12-20mm 25M
SB15 Bundle Size 15-35mm 20M
SB20 Bundle Size 20-100mm 15M
For Black: Place BLK after Part No. e.g. SB20BLK
Phone Toll Free 1800 007 458 • Fax 1300 885 122 • sales@eltechindustries.com.au 3
Label Pins / I.P.A Studs
Part No. Description Pack Qty
LPW Label Pin White 200
LPB Label Pin Black 200
IPA I.P.A Studs 50
Split Loom Tube
Part No. Description Pack Qty
LT7/25 7mm ID x 10mm OD 25M
LT7/100 7mm ID x 10mm OD 100M
LT10/25 10mm ID x 14mm OD 25M
LT10/100 10mm ID x 14mm OD 100M
LT13/25 13mm ID x 17mm OD 25M
LT13/100 13mm ID x 17mm OD 100M
LT16/25 16mm ID x 20mm OD 25M
LT16/100 16mm ID x 20mm OD 100M
LT20/25 20mm ID x 24mm OD 25M
LT20/100 20mm ID x 24mm OD 100M
LT25/25 23mm ID x 27mm OD 25M
LT25/50 23mm ID x 27mm OD 50M
LT30/25 29mm ID x 34mm OD 25M
LT30/50 29mm ID x 34mm OD 50M
LT36/25 36mm ID x 40mm OD 25M
LT48/25 48mm ID x 52mm OD 25M

a
b
le
 M
a
n
a
g
e
m
e
n
t
Cable Ties
Part No. Description Pack Qty
ACT100M 100 x 2.5mm Natural 100
ACT100MUV 100 x 2.5mm Black 100
ACT200M 200 x 2.5mm Natural 100
ACT200MUV 200 x 2.5mm Black 100
ACT140I 140 x 3.6mm Natural 100
ACT140IUV 140 x 3.6mm Black 100
ACT190ST 190 x 4.8mm Natural 100
ACT190STUV 190 x 4.8mm Black 100
ACT300ST 300 x 4.8mm Natural 100
ACT300STUV 300 x 4.8mm Black 100
ACT370ST 370 x 4.8mm Natural 100
ACT370STUV 370 x 4.8mm Black 100
ACT200HD 200 x 7.6mm Natural 100
ACT200HDUV 200 x 7.6mm Black 100
ACT300HD 300 x 7.6mm Natural 100
ACT300HDUV 300 x 7.6mm Black 100
ACT370HD 370 x 7.6mm Natural 100
ACT370HDUV 370 x 7.6mm Black 100
Other Sizes Available - please enquire
Phone Toll Free 1800 007 458 • Fax 1300 885 122 • sales@eltechindustries.com.au 5
Cable Tie Accessories
Part No. Description Pack Qty

b
le
 M
a
n
a
g
e
m
e
n
t
Phone Toll Free 1800 007 458 • Fax 1300 885 122 • sales@eltechindustries.com.au6
Cable Ties - Stainless Steel
Part No. Description Pack Qty
SCT200 200 x 4.6 304 S/S 100
SCT360 360 x 4.6 304 S/S 100
SCT520 520 x 4.6 304 S/S 100
SCT200HD 200 x 7.9 304 S/S 50
SCT360HD 360 x 7.9 304 S/S 50
SCT520HD 520 x 7.9 304 S/S 50
SCT680HD 680 x 7.9 304 S/S 50
SCT840HD 840 x 7.9 304 S/S 50
SCT1200HD 1200 x 7.9 304 S/S 50
SCT200/316 200 x 4.6 316 S/S 100
SCT360/316 360 x 4.6 316 S/S 100
SCT520/316 520 x 4.6 316 S/S 100
SCT680/316 680 x 4.6 316 S/S 100
SCT200-HD/316 200 x 7.9 316 S/S 50
SCT360-HD/316 360 x 7.9 316 S/S 50
SCT520-HD/316 520 x 7.9 316 S/S 50
SCT680-HD/316 680 x 7.9 316 S/S 50
SCT840-HD/316 840 x 7.9 316 S/S 50
SCT1000-HD/316 1000 x 7.9 316 S/S 50
SCTC200/316 200 x 4.6 316 S/S Nylon Coated 100
SCTC360/316 360 x 4.6 316 S/S Nylon Coated 100
SCTC200/HD316 200 x 7.9 316 S/S Nylon Coated 100
SCTC360/HD316 360 x 7.9 316 S/S Nylon Coated 100
SSTDT Low Cost S/S Tie Tensioner 1
SSTTT2 Robust S/S Tie Tensioner & Cutter 1
SCT200
SCT360HD

Heatshrink
Part No. Description Pack Qty
HSB1.5 1.5mm Dia in Box of 20M 1
HSB2.0 2.0mm Dia in Box of 20M 1
HSB3.0 3.0mm Dia in Box of 20M 1
HSB4.5 4.5mm Dia in Box of 10M 1
HSB6.0 6.0mm Dia in Box of 10M 1
HSB9.0 9.0mm Dia in Box of 10M 1
HSB12.0 12.0mm Dia in Box of 10M 1
HSB18.0 18.0mm Dia in Box of 5M 1
HSB25.0 25.0mm Dia in Box of 5M 1
Colours Available: Red, White, Blue, Black.
Phone Toll Free 1800 007 458 • Fax 1300 885 122 • sales@eltechindustries.com.au 7
Pre-Shrunk
Part No. Description Pack Qty
TWHS1.2MT 1.2mm Dia Pre Shrunk 200M
TWHS1.2LTH 1.2mm Dia Pre Shrunk 1.2M
TWHS1.6MT 1.6mm Dia Pre Shrunk 200M
TWHS1.6LTH 1.6mm Dia Pre Shrunk 1.2M
TWHS2.4MT 2.4mm Dia Pre Shrunk 200M
TWHS2.4LTH 2.4mm Dia Pre Shrunk 1.2M
TWHS3.2MT 3.2mm Dia Pre Shrunk 200M
TWHS3.2LTH 3.2mm Dia Pre Shrunk 1.2M
TWHS4.8MT 4.8mm Dia Pre Shrunk 100M
TWHS4.8LTH 4.8mm Dia Pre Shrunk 1.2M
TWHS6.4MT 6.4mm Dia Pre Shrunk 50M
TWHS6.4LTH 6.4mm Dia Pre Shrunk 1.2M
TWHS9.5MT 9.5mm Dia Pre Shrunk 50M
TWHS9.5LTH 9.5mm Dia Pre Shrunk 1.2M
TWHS12.7MT 12.7mm Dia Pre Shrunk 50M
TWHS12.7LTH 12.7mm Dia Pre Shrunk 1.2M
TWHS19.1MT 19.1mm Dia Pre Shrunk 50M
TWHS19.1LTH 19.1mm Dia Pre Shrunk 1.2M
TWHS25.4MT 25.4mm Dia Pre Shrunk 50M
TWHS25.4LTH 25.4mm Dia Pre Shrunk 1.2M
TWHS38.1MT 38.1mm Dia Pre Shrunk 25M
TWHS38.1LTH 38.1mm Dia Pre Shrunk 1.2M
TWHS50.8MT 50.8mm Dia Pre Shrunk 25M
TWHS50.8LTH 50.8mm Dia Pre Shrunk 1.2M
TWHS76.2MT 76.2mm Dia Pre Shrunk 25M
TWHS101.6 101.6mm Dia Pre Shrunk 25M
HSB18.0
C
a
b
le
 M
a
n
a
g
e
m
e
n
t
Phone Toll Free 1800 007 458 • Fax 1300 885 122 • sales@eltechindustries.com.au8
Heatshrink Green/Yellow
Part No. Description Pack Qty
DCPT3 3.0mm Dia Pre Shrunk G/Y 1.2M
DCPT6 6.0mm Dia Pre Shrunk G/Y 1.2M
DCPT8 8.0mm Dia Pre Shrunk G/Y 1.2M
DCPT10 10.0mm Dia Pre Shrunk G/Y 1.2M
DCPT12 12.0mm Dia Pre Shrunk G/Y 1.2M
DCPT19 19.0mm Dia Pre Shrunk G/Y 1.2M
DCPT26 26.0mm Dia Pre Shrunk G/Y 1.2M
DCPT38 38.0mm Dia Pre Shrunk G/Y 1.2M
Heatshrink Adhesive Lines
Part No. Description Pack Qty
ATUM3/1 3.0mm-1.0mm Dia 1.2M
ATUM6/2 6.0mm-2.0mm Dia 1.2M

e
l
A
c
c
e
s
s
o
ri
e
s
Phone Toll Free 1800 007 458 • Fax 1300 885 122 • sales@eltechindustries.com.au10
Mounting Rails
Part No. Description Qty
AUSR35/7.5 35 x 7.5mm Plain 20L
AUSR35/7.5S 35 x 7.5mm Slotted 20L
AUSR35/7.5AL 35 x 7.5mm Aluminium Plain 20L
AUSR35/7.5ALS 35 x 7.5mm Aluminium Slotted 20L
AUSR35/15 35 x 15mm Plain 10L
AUSR35/15S 35 x 15mm Slotted 10L
AUSR32/G 32mm ‘G’ Plain 10L
AUSR32/GS 32mm ‘G’ Slotted 10L
Standard Slotted Duct
Part No. Description Qty
OS2530 Open Slot 25W x 30H 12L
OS2560 Open Slot 25W x 60H 12L

P
a
n
e
l A
c
c
e
s
s
o
rie
s
Insulators
Part No. Description Qty
RNC25/M6 25mmH x M6 1
RNC35/ 35mmH x M8,M10 1
RNC38/ 38mmH x M8,M10 1
RNC45/ 45mmH x M8,M10 1
RNC50/ 50mmH x M8,M10 1
RNC50/M12 50mmH x M12 1
RNC63/ 63mmH x M8,M10 1
RNC63/M12 63mmH x M12 1
RNC75/ 75mmH x M8,M10 1
RNC75/M12 75mmH x M12 1
RNC25/M5S 25mmH x M5 Straight 1
RNC50S/ 50mmH x M8,M10 Straight 1
RNC63/M10S 63mmH x M10 Straight 1
RNC75/M10S 75mmH x M10 Straight 1
*For special numbering, please add 15% to price
* Price of neutral bar includes feet.
Phone Toll Free 1800 007 458 • Fax 1300 885 122 • sales@eltechindustries.com.au 13
Earth & Neutral Bars/165A